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2024 Schedule
Sun Oct 6 3:59pm CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
He Hate ME Now (SF)
*Atlanta Falcons 3
Premier T-exa
Roadkill

Dynasty

VS 1

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
He Hate ME Now (SF)
Ballbusters 56
Premier T-exa

Whack

Dynasty

Excelsior

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
He Hate ME Now (SF)
Ballbusters 56
Premier T-exa

Whack

Dynasty

Excelsior

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
He Hate ME Now (SF)
Ballbusters 56
*Atlanta Falcons 3
And We Know 1
Roadkill

Donkey Kong

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
He Hate ME Now (SF)
Ballbusters 56
*Atlanta Falcons 3
And We Know 1
Premier T-exa
Donkey Kong

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
He Hate ME Now (SF)
Ballbusters 56
*Atlanta Falcons 3
And We Know 1
Premier T-exa
Roadkill

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
He Hate ME Now (SF)
Ballbusters 56
*Atlanta Falcons 3
And We Know 1
Roadkill

Donkey Kong

155.65
100.30
117.65
130.30

49.30
140.65

95.70
179.40
155.55
107.95

16.70
152.85

171.35
152.95
126.60
115.05

73.80
171.65

144.40
105.15
158.00

97.70
117.80
141.70

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Ballbusters 56

And We Know 1

Whack

Donkey Kong

Excelsior

renewed LLUAchievers sflx14

*Atlanta Falcons 3

And We Know 1

Roadkill

Donkey Kong

VS 1

renewed LLUAchievers sflx14

And We Know 1

*Atlanta Falcons 3

Donkey Kong

Roadkill

renewed LLUAchievers sflx14
VS1

Premier T-exa

Whack

VS 1

renewed LLUAchievers sflx14
Dynasty

Excelsior

Whack

Roadkill

Dynasty

Excelsior

VS 1

renewed LLUAchievers sflx14

renewed LLUAchievers sflx14
VS 1

Donkey Kong

Whack

Dynasty

Excelsior

VS 1

Excelsior

Whack

Premier T-exa

renewed LLUAchievers sflx14
Dynasty
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124.05

77.55
122.15
100.50
146.55
138.75

106.95
112.65
140.90
128.00
126.10
119.40

111.90
131.65
118.65

89.35
113.65
121.30

90.15
90.05
138.50
153.00
61.40
141.70
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

He Hate ME Now (SF) VS Roadkill

Ballbusters 56 Vs Donkey Kong

*Atlanta Falcons 3 VS renewed LLUAchievers sflx14
And We Know 1 Vs Dynasty

Premier T-exa VS Excelsior

Whack VS VS 1

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

He Hate ME Now (SF) VS Donkey Kong

Ballbusters 56 Vs Dynasty

*Atlanta Falcons 3 VS Roadkill

And We Know 1 VS VS 1

Premier T-exa VS renewed LLUAchievers sflx14
Whack VS Excelsior

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

He Hate ME Now (SF) VS Excelsior

Ballbusters 56 VS renewed LLUAchievers sflx14
*Atlanta Falcons 3 VS Premier T-exa

And We Know 1 VS Roadkill

Whack VS Dynasty

Donkey Kong Vs VS1

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

He Hate ME Now (SF) VS Dynasty

Ballbusters 56 VS Premier T-exa

*Atlanta Falcons 3 VS Excelsior

And We Know 1 Vs Donkey Kong

Whack VS renewed LLUAchievers sflx14
Roadkill VS VS 1

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

He Hate ME Now (SF) VS Ballbusters 56

*Atlanta Falcons 3 VS And We Know 1

Premier T-exa VS Whack

Roadkill Vs Donkey Kong

Dynasty VS Excelsior

VS 1 VS renewed LLUAchievers sflx14

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

He Hate ME Now (SF) VS *Atlanta Falcons 3

Ballbusters 56 VS And We Know 1

Premier T-exa VS Roadkill

Whack Vs Donkey Kong

Dynasty VS VS1

Excelsior VS renewed LLUAchievers sflx14

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

He Hate ME Now (SF) VS And We Know 1

Ballbusters 56 Vs *Atlanta Falcons 3

Premier T-exa VS Donkey Kong

Whack Vs Roadkill

Dynasty VS renewed LLUAchievers sflx14
Excelsior Vs VS1
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
No Games Scheduled

*Atlanta Falcons 3

And We Know 1

Ballbusters 56

Donkey Kong

Dynasty

Excelsior

He Hate ME Now (SF)

Premier T-exa

renewed LLUAchievers sflx14

Roadkill

VS1

Whack

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
No Games Scheduled

*Atlanta Falcons 3

And We Know 1

Ballbusters 56

Donkey Kong

Dynasty

Excelsior

He Hate ME Now (SF)

Premier T-exa

renewed LLUAchievers sflx14

Roadkill

VS1

Whack

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

*Atlanta Falcons 3

And We Know 1

Ballbusters 56

Donkey Kong

Dynasty

Excelsior

He Hate ME Now (SF)

Premier T-exa

renewed LLUAchievers sflx14

Roadkill

VS1

Whack

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



