

Monsters of the Midway

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sun Oct 6 3:59pm CT

				•	
Week 1 - NFL Week 1					
He Hate ME Now (SF)	155.65	VS	Ballbusters 56	124.05	
*Atlanta Falcons 3	100.30	VS	And We Know 1	77.5	
Premier T-exa	117.65	VS	Whack	122.1	
Roadkill	130.30	VS	Donkey Kong	100.50	
Dynasty	49.30	VS	Excelsior	146.5	
VS 1	140.65	VS	renewed LLUAchievers sflx14	138.75	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2					
He Hate ME Now (SF)	95.70	VS	*Atlanta Falcons 3	106.95	
Ballbusters 56	179.40	VS	And We Know 1	112.6	
Premier T-exa	155.55	VS	Roadkill	140.90	
Whack	107.95	VS	Donkey Kong	128.00	
Dynasty	16.70	VS	VS 1	126.10	
Excelsior	152.85	VS	renewed LLUAchievers sflx14	119.40	
Week 3 - NFL Week 3					
He Hate ME Now (SF)	171.35	VS	And We Know 1	111.90	
Ballbusters 56	152.95	VS	*Atlanta Falcons 3	131.65	
Premier T-exa	126.60	VS	Donkey Kong	118.65	
Whack	115.05	VS	Roadkill	89.35	
Dynasty	73.80	VS	renewed LLUAchievers sflx14	113.65	
Excelsior	171.65	VS	VS 1	121.30	
Week 4 - NFL Week 4					
He Hate ME Now (SF)	144.40	VS	Premier T-exa	90.15	
Ballbusters 56	105.15	VS	Whack	90.05	
*Atlanta Falcons 3	158.00	VS	VS 1	138.50	
And We Know 1	97.70	VS	renewed LLUAchievers sflx14	153.00	
Roadkill	117.80	VS	Dynasty	61.40	
Donkey Kong	141.70	VS	Excelsior	141.70	
Week 5 - NFL Week 5					
He Hate ME Now (SF)		VS	Whack		
Ballbusters 56		VS	Roadkill		
*Atlanta Falcons 3		VS	Dynasty		
And We Know 1		VS	Excelsior		
Premier T-exa		VS	VS 1		
Donkey Kong		VS	renewed LLUAchievers sflx14		
Week 6 - NFL Week 6					
He Hate ME Now (SF)		VS	renewed LLUAchievers sflx14		
Ballbusters 56	VS		VS 1		
*Atlanta Falcons 3		VS	Donkey Kong		
And We Know 1		VS	Whack		
Premier T-exa		VS	Dynasty		
Roadkill		VS	Excelsior		
Week 7 - NFL Week 7					
He Hate ME Now (SF)		VS	VS 1		
Ballbusters 56	vs		Excelsior		
*Atlanta Falcons 3	ns 3 vs		Whack		
And We Know 1	(now 1 vs		Premier T-exa		
toadkill vs		VS	renewed LLUAchievers sflx14		
Donkey Kong		vs	Dynasty		



Excelsior

Monsters of the Midway

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sun Oct 6 3:59pm CT

Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
He Hate ME Now (SF)	VS	Roadkill
Ballbusters 56	vs	Donkey Kong
*Atlanta Falcons 3	vs	renewed LLUAchievers sflx14
And We Know 1	vs	Dynasty
Premier T-exa	vs	Excelsior
Whack	vs	VS 1
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
He Hate ME Now (SF)	VS	Donkey Kong
Ballbusters 56	VS	Dynasty
*Atlanta Falcons 3	VS	Roadkill
And We Know 1	VS	VS 1
Premier T-exa	VS	renewed LLUAchievers sflx14
Whack	VS	Excelsior
West 40 NEL West 40		
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		Cycoloige
He Hate ME Now (SF) Ballbusters 56	VS	Excelsior renewed LLUAchievers sflx14
*Atlanta Falcons 3	VS	Premier T-exa
And We Know 1	VS VO	Roadkill
Whack	VS VO	
Donkey Kong	VS VS	Dynasty VS 1
Donkey Kong	V5	V3 1
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
He Hate ME Now (SF)	VS	Dynasty
Ballbusters 56	VS	Premier T-exa
*Atlanta Falcons 3	VS	Excelsior
And We Know 1	VS	Donkey Kong
Whack	VS	renewed LLUAchievers sflx14
Roadkill	VS	VS 1
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
He Hate ME Now (SF)	VS	Ballbusters 56
*Atlanta Falcons 3	vs	And We Know 1
Premier T-exa	VS	Whack
Roadkill	VS	Donkey Kong
Dynasty	VS	Excelsior
VS 1	VS	renewed LLUAchievers sflx14
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
He Hate ME Now (SF)	VS	*Atlanta Falcons 3
Ballbusters 56	VS	And We Know 1
Premier T-exa	VS	Roadkill
Whack	VS	Donkey Kong
Dynasty	VS	VS 1
Excelsior	VS	renewed LLUAchievers sflx14
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
He Hate ME Now (SF)	VS	And We Know 1
Ballbusters 56	vs	*Atlanta Falcons 3
Premier T-exa	vs	Donkey Kong
Whack	VS	Roadkill
Dynasty	VS	renewed LLUAchievers sflx14
Evaluing		\(\(\) \(\)

٧S

VS 1



Monsters of the Midway

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sun Oct 6 3:59pm CT

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

*Atlanta Falcons 3

And We Know 1

Ballbusters 56

Donkey Kong

Dynasty

Excelsior

He Hate ME Now (SF)

Premier T-exa

renewed LLUAchievers sflx14

Roadkill

VS₁

Whack

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

*Atlanta Falcons 3

And We Know 1

Ballbusters 56

Donkey Kong

Dynasty

Excelsion

He Hate ME Now (SF)

Premier T-exa

renewed LLUAchievers sflx14

Roadkill

VS₁

Whack

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

*Atlanta Falcons 3

And We Know 1

Ballbusters 56

Donkey Kong

Dynasty

Excelsion

He Hate ME Now (SF)

Premier T-exa

renewed LLUAchievers sflx14

Roadkill

VS₁

Whack

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled